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SPORT

OPENING & CLOSING CEREMONIES

Archery

Athletics

Badminton

3x3 Basketball

Beach Soccer

Boxing

Canoe Sprint

Cycling

- Track (20 events)

- Road (4 events)
Gymnastics

- Artistic (12 events)

- Trampoline (4 events)
- Aerobic (2 events)

- Rhythmic (8 events)

- Acrobatic (6 events)
Judo

Karate

Sambo

Shooting

- Rifle & Pistol (13 events)
- Shotgun (6 events)
Table Tennis
Wrestling

- Freestyle (6 events)

- Women (6 events)

- Greco-Roman (6 events)

OPENING & CLOSING CEREMONIES

SPORTS PROGRAMME

VENUE
DINAMO Stadium
Olympic Sports Complex
DINAMO Stadium
FALCON Club
PALOVA Arena
Olympic Sports Complex
Sports Palace URUCHIE
Regatta Course ZASLAVL

MINSK Arena Velodrome
Minsk City
MINSK Arena

CHIZHOVKA Arena
CHIZHOVKA Arena
Sports Palace

Shooting Centre
Sporting Club
Tennis Olympic Centre
Sports Palace

DINAMO Stadium

Overall Events & Athletes:

Men's Events:
Women's Events:
Mixed Events:

Events

32

15

18
19

18

200

91

89
20

DAILY COMPETITION SCHEDULE MEGOC 2019
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